BILL NUMBER

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

11

17

51

80

83

88

89

92

94

100

107

108

109

110

111

113

1975 INDEX of all MEASURES HEARD in
ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE on HEALTH and WELFARE

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE

Health and Welfare 2-12

Health and Welfare 3-3; 3-17

Health and Welfare 3-3; 4-21 (exhibit only)

Government Affairs 1-28 as BDR
Agriculture 3-11; 3-25
Health and Welfare 4-2

Government Affairs 1-28 as BDR
Health and Welfare 2-5

Health and Welfare 2-5; 3-5

Health and Welfare 2-5; 3-5

Health and Welfare 3-5

Health and Welfare 3-5

Health and Welfare 2-26; 3-3; 3-26; 4-2

Health and Welfare 2-17

Health and Welfare 2-17; 3-26

Health and Welfare 2-17

Health and Welfare 2-17
Ways and Means 3-10

Health and Welfare 2-17
Ways and Means 3-10

Health and Welfare 2-17
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A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

134

135

144

145

146

147

148

223

228

236

237

249

420

422

433

534

579

650

Health and Welfare 2-12

Health and Welfare 2-12

Health and Welfare 2-10

Health and Welfare 2-10

Health and Welfare 2-10; 3-17; 4-21 (exhibit only)

Health and Welfare 4-7

Health and Welfare 2-10
Ways and Means 4-30

Health and Welfare 3-12

Health and Welfare 3-3
Ways and Means 3-14

Health and Welfare 3-5; 3-12
Ways and Means 3-20

Health and Welfare 3-5
Ways and Means 4-3

Health and Welfare 3-19
Ways and Means 3-20; 4-28

Health and Welfare 4-2
Ways and Means 4-30

Health and Welfare 3-26

Health and Welfare 3-26

Health and Welfare 4-9; 4-21

Health and Welfare 4-21

Health and Welfare 4-21



A.B. 664

A.B. 695

A.B.719

A.B. 723

A.B. 746

A.B. 747

A.B. 761

AJ.R. 32

AJ.R. 38

AJ.R. 39

S.B.8

S.B. 26

S.B. 38

S.B. 39

S.B. 52

S.B. 57

S.B. 58

S.B. 59

S.B. 68

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

4-28; 5-5

4-28

4-30; 5-12

4-30

4-30

5-5

5-7;, 5-12

4-21

4-28

4-28

3-17

3-24, 3-26

2-12

2-12

Judiciary 4-16; 4-17 pm; 4-22

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

4-28

3-24; 3-26

3-5; 3-19; 3-24

Ways and Means 4-8; 4-9

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

3-5

3-5



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

91

138

169

204

222

248

258

259

260

261

288

304

309

333

374

382

466

526

558

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

4-9; 4-21

3-12

4-7

4-2;4-21

Judiciary 4-16; 4-17 pm

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare
Judiciary 4-21

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

4-28

3-17, 3-19

3-24; 4-21 (exhibit only); 4-28

4-7

3-24; 3-26

4-7; 4-21 (exhibit only); 4-28

5-5

5-12

4-2

5-5

5-7; 5-12; 5-13 sub; 5-14

5-5; 5-12

5-5;5-12; 5-14

5-14

5-16



S.B. 566

S.B.571

S.B. 588

S.B. 593

S.B. 594

SJ.R. 33

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

Health and Welfare

5-14

5-16

5-16

5-16

5-16

5-14



