1975 INDEX of all MEASURES HEARD in ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE on HEALTH and WELFARE

BILL NUMBER	ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE
A.B. 11	Health and Welfare 2-12
A.B. 17	Health and Welfare 3-3; 3-17
A.B. 51	Health and Welfare 3-3; 4-21 (exhibit only)
A.B. 80	Government Affairs 1-28 as BDR Agriculture 3-11; 3-25 Health and Welfare 4-2
A.B. 83	Government Affairs 1-28 as BDR Health and Welfare 2-5
A.B. 88	Health and Welfare 2-5; 3-5
A.B. 89	Health and Welfare 2-5; 3-5
A.B. 92	Health and Welfare 3-5
A.B. 94	Health and Welfare 3-5
A.B. 100	Health and Welfare 2-26; 3-3; 3-26; 4-2
A.B. 107	Health and Welfare 2-17
A.B. 108	Health and Welfare 2-17; 3-26
A.B. 109	Health and Welfare 2-17
A.B. 110	Health and Welfare 2-17 Ways and Means 3-10
A.B. 111	Health and Welfare 2-17 Ways and Means 3-10
A.B. 113	Health and Welfare 2-17

A.B. 134	Health and Welfare 2-12
A.B. 135	Health and Welfare 2-12
A.B. 144	Health and Welfare 2-10
A.B. 145	Health and Welfare 2-10
A.B. 146	Health and Welfare 2-10; 3-17; 4-21 (exhibit only)
A.B. 147	Health and Welfare 4-7
A.B. 148	Health and Welfare 2-10 Ways and Means 4-30
A.B. 223	Health and Welfare 3-12
A.B. 228	Health and Welfare 3-3 Ways and Means 3-14
A.B. 236	Health and Welfare 3-5; 3-12 Ways and Means 3-20
A.B. 237	Health and Welfare 3-5 Ways and Means 4-3
A.B. 249	Health and Welfare 3-19 Ways and Means 3-20; 4-28
A.B. 420	Health and Welfare 4-2 Ways and Means 4-30
A.B. 422	Health and Welfare 3-26
A.B. 433	Health and Welfare 3-26
A.B. 534	Health and Welfare 4-9; 4-21
A.B. 579	Health and Welfare 4-21
A.B. 650	Health and Welfare 4-21

A.B. 664	Health and Welfare	4-28; 5-5
A.B. 695	Health and Welfare	4-28
A.B. 719	Health and Welfare	4-30; 5-12
A.B. 723	Health and Welfare	4-30
A.B. 746	Health and Welfare	4-30
A.B. 747	Health and Welfare	5-5
A.B. 761	Health and Welfare	5-7; 5-12
A.J.R. 32	Health and Welfare	4-21
A.J.R. 38	Health and Welfare	4-28
A.J.R. 39	Health and Welfare	4-28
S.B. 8	Health and Welfare	3-17
S.B. 26	Health and Welfare	3-24; 3-26
S.B. 38	Health and Welfare	2-12
S.B. 39	Health and Welfare	2-12
S.B. 52	Judiciary 4-16; 4-17 Health and Welfare	
S.B. 57	Health and Welfare	3-24; 3-26
S.B. 58	Health and Welfare Ways and Means 4-	
S.B. 59	Health and Welfare	3-5
S.B. 68	Health and Welfare	3-5

S.B. 91	Health and Welfare	4-9; 4-21
S.B. 138	Health and Welfare	3-12
S.B. 169	Health and Welfare	4-7
S.B. 204	Health and Welfare	4-2; 4-21
S.B. 222	Judiciary 4-16; 4-17 Health and Welfare	pm 4-28
S.B. 248	Health and Welfare	3-17; 3-19
S.B. 258	Health and Welfare	3-24; 4-21 (exhibit only); 4-28
S.B. 259	Health and Welfare Judiciary 4-21	4-7
S.B. 260	Health and Welfare	3-24; 3-26
S.B. 261	Health and Welfare	4-7; 4-21 (exhibit only); 4-28
S.B. 288	Health and Welfare	5-5
S.B. 304	Health and Welfare	5-12
S.B. 309	Health and Welfare	4-2
S.B. 333	Health and Welfare	5-5
S.B. 374	Health and Welfare	5-7; 5-12; 5-13 sub; 5-14
S.B. 382	Health and Welfare	5-5; 5-12
S.B. 466	Health and Welfare	5-5; 5-12; 5-14
S.B. 526	Health and Welfare	5-14
S.B. 558	Health and Welfare	5-16

S.B. 566	Health and Welfare	5-14
S.B. 571	Health and Welfare	5-16
S.B. 588	Health and Welfare	5-16
S.B. 593	Health and Welfare	5-16
S.B. 594	Health and Welfare	5-16
S.J.R. 33	Health and Welfare	5-14